
First Name Email Address Phone City Industry Organization
Edward VanHoose evanhoose@aiec.coop PO Box 3787 2175295561 Springfield Utilities AIEC
Rebecca Casper rcasper@highlandil.gov 192 Woodcrest Dr. Highland Telecommunications HCS
Bruce Cooper bwc@noww.us 605 S. Main Jerseyville High Tech - ISP
Chadd Thompson chadd@tincans.net 18118 Marydale rd Carlyle High Tech - ISP Tincans Wireless Internet
Brodrick Hawn bdhawn@mvn.net 1416 Main St Mount Vernon
Kevin Everhart kevin.everhart@illinois.gov 401 East Capitol Ave. 217-782-3994 Springfield Government ICCB
Lacey Buss lacey.buss@broadbandillinois.org 531 E. Washington Springfield Telecommunications PCI
Chuck Butterbrodt butterbc@dwight.k12.il.us 801 S Columbia St 815-584-6225 Dwight Education Dwight Public Schools
Jim Pattenaude jpattenaude@crestwood.k12.kil.us 15601 US Hwy 150 217-465-5391 Paris Education Crestwood School
frances roehm froehm@skokielibrary.info 5143 harvard ter skokie
Julie McPike jmcpike@lc.edu 5800 Godfrey Road 6184687000 Godfrey Education Lewis & Clark CC
Paul Duke jpduke@shive-hattery.com 3025 Highland Parkway 888.849.6872 Downers Grove Telecommunications
Thomas Ohm tohm@bighollow.us 26051 W. Nippersink Ingleside Education Big Hollow Schools #38
Robert Hutter roberthutter@adams.net PO Box 217 Golden Telecommunications
Kathie Brown brownlk@illinois.edu 1901 W. Adams 309-255-9189 Macomb Education University of Illinosi Extension
Mike Soule msoule@sentinel.com 2550 Warrenville rd 6304840214 Downers Grove Systems Integrator Sentinel Technologies
Cory Draper cory.a.draper@ftr.com 214 W. Monroe 618-457-1225 Carbondale Telecommunications Frontier Communications
Peter Lynch peterlynch@prosurety.com 1096 Reddington Drive 630-585-1912 Aurora Consulting Prosurety LLC
Todd Hight thight@cpointcc.com 1622 4th Street 815-223-1052 Peru High Tech - ISP CPCC
Rusty Winchel rwinchel@niu.edu 1120 E Diehl Rd 815-753-8948 Naperville Consulting BBDG
Ed Conlon econlon1@niu.edu 2229 Seaver Hoffman Estates Government NIU
Robert Hutter rhutter@adams.net P.O. Box 217 Goldne Telecommunications
Dan Robinson netmgr@icc.edu 1 College Drive 309-694-5219 East Peoria Education Illinois Central College
William Whitaker wwhitaker@reltd.com 17000 South Park Avenue 708-210-5542 South Holland Government Robinson Engineering, Ltd.
Keith Bockwoldt keith.bockwoldt@d214.org 2121 S. Goebbert Road Arlington Heights Education Township High School
Mary Schwarz mjschwartz@madisontelco.com PO Box 29 618.635.5000 Staunton Telecommunications Madison Communications
Mike Hammett mhammett@ics-il.net 16256 Crego Rd. DeKalb
Steven Mitchell stevenmitchell@mantracon.org 3000 West DeYounst Marion
Jeff Mangrich jmangrich@princeton-il.com 2 S Main Princeton City of Princeton
Adam Vocks adam.vocks@cticomputers.com 1100 Sportsman Drive 217-824-6398 Taylorville High Tech - ISP Computer Techniques, Inc.
Andy Henderson andyh@shawneelink.net PO Box 69 800-461-3956 Equality Telecommunications
David Lutz dlutz@mdtc.net PO Box 359 3097763211 Colchester Telecommunications McDonough Telephone  Coop
Karen Poncin k-poncin@wiu.edu 510 Stipes Hall Macomb Education Illinois Institute for Rural Affairs
Jay Dave jdave@syndeonetwork.com 1500 lincoln Hwy St.Charles SyndeoNetwork
Tushar Patel tpatel@syndeonetwork.com 1500 Lincoln Highway 8152173031 St. Charles Telecommunications Syndeo Networks, inc
Phil Taylor taylorp@dwight.k12.il.us 801 S. Franklin St. 815-584-2564 Dwight Education Dwight Public Schools
zhan Wang zhan@funklinko.com 1633 5th Ave chicago Heights Manufacturing
James Zolnierek jzolnier@icc.illinois.gov 527 E. Capitol Ave. 217-524-5073 Springfield Government Illinois Commerce Commission
Kay Croeaert kay.croegaert@geneseo.com 111 E First St Geneseo



Dave Thurlby dthurlby@burlington.k12.il.us 225 Nesler Road Elgin Education
Karl Wardin ww3587@att.com 225 WRandolph St 3125519144 Chicago Telecommunications AT&T
Charlynn Turner charlynn.turner@illinois.gov 1334 Holmes Ave Springfield
steve allen steallen@suminet.net 156 w 5th street minonk Telecommunications
Neal Glib neal.gilb@chartercom.com 941 Charter Commons Dr 314-543-6679 Town & Country Telecommunications Charter Communications
Rex Duncan rduncan@biz.siu.edu 150 E Pleasant Hill Road 618.453.1268 Carbondale Education Southern Illinois University
Robert Keblusek rkeblusek@sentinel.com 2550 Warrenville Road 630-769-4300 Downers Grove Systems Integrator Sentinel Technologies, Inc.
Eric Willard eric.willard@d300.org 300 Cleveland Avenue 8475518337 Carpentersville Education CUSD 300
Hoyet Hemphill hh-hemphill@wiu.edu 1 University Circle Macomb Education
Kevin Kloehn kevin.kloehn@vantagepnt.com 2942 North Hackett Ave 414-801-1424 Milwaukee Consulting Vantage Point Solutions
Charles Benton cbenton@benton.org 1560 Sherman Ave 847-328-3040 Evanston Other PCI
Carl Granzow cgranzow@cusd4.org PO Box 637 815-694-2321 Clifton Education Central Community Schools
Keith Snyder mayor@cityoflincoln-il.gov 700 Broadway 217-735-1612 Lincoln Government City of Lincoln, IL
Ray Cagle rcagle@clearwave.com 2 N Vine Street Harrisburg
Jonathan Cape cape@siu.edu 1225 Douglas Dr Carbondale Education
Alya Adamany aadamany@istcoalition.org 200 E Randolph St 3124946733 Chicago Other
John Whalen john.whalen@illinois.gov 3201 Cira Drive 309-663-7528 Bloomington Government DCEO
Joe Rratantoni jfratantoni@cygnustel.com 81 N Chicago St 815.680.5686 Joliet High Tech - ISP Cygnus Communications
Joe Miragliotta miraglio@cod.edu 425 Fawell Blvd 6309422783 Glen Ellyn Education College of DuPage
Suzan Nash suzan@wirpc.org 223 South Randolph 309/837-3941 Macomb Other WIRC
Stan Gorbatkin stan_gorbatkin@ipsd.org 780 Shoreline Drive 630.375.3081 Aurora Education IPSD 204
Jim Martin jimmy@jimmywireless.com 250 S. Lake St. Grayslake
Dee Frantz dfrantz@one-eleven.net PO Box 410 217-873-4636 Lovington High Tech - ISP One-Eleven Internet Services
Steven Edwards sedwards@shive-hattery.com 2103 Eastland Drive 309-662-8992 Bloomington Consulting
William Steele william.l.steele@illinois.gov 202 N Schuyler Ave 815-936-4644 Kankakee Government CMS/BCCS/ICN/RTC4
ERIC SHADLEY eric.shadley@ftr.com 208 W. Union 618-997-0678 Marion Telecommunications Frontier Communications
Michelle Markofski mm2011yr12@hotmail.com 2044 DuMont Drive Luzerne
J P Watters tech@grundyco.org 1320 Union Street 8159413498 Morris Government County of Grundy, Illinois
Abigail Sackmann abigail.sackmann@gmail.com 1408 S Vine St. 217-244-0263 Urbana GSLIS, UIUC
Tim Rico trico@sentinel.com 2550 Warrenville Road 630-769-4271 Downers Grove Systems Integrator Sentinel Technologies, Inc.
Greg Sandidge g.sandidge@yahoo.com 671 Wabash Ave 217-357-2171 Carthage Healthcare Hancock County Health Dept
Kelly Korte kkorte@highlandil.gov 1115 Broadway 618-654-9891 Highland Telecommunications Highland Communications
Bruce Montgomery tatvshow@yahoo.com 200 S. Wacker Drive 312-725-8601 Chicago High Tech - Other Technology Access Television
robin woodsome robin.woodsome@illinois.gov 100 w. randolph street chicago
michael guffy mguffy@shawneelink.net box 69 equality
Steve Ferguson sferguson@highlandil.gov 192 Woodcrest Dr. Highland Highland Communications
John Scrivner john@mvn.net 1110 Salem Road 618-237-2387 Mt. Vernon High Tech - ISP Mt. Vernon. Net, Inc.
Janet Rogers janet@rogers.net PO Box 5980 River Forest
David Shafer dshafer@shive-hattery.com 2103 Eastland Drive 309-531-1217 Bloomington Consulting Shive-Hattery, Inc
Tim All alloiant@comcast.net 2323 south river Arlington Heights



Mark Houpt mhoupt@3rdwire.net 1389 1300th St 217-314-9339 Lincoln Consulting 3rd Wire Technologies
Kathleen Mulcrone kmulcrone@highlandil.gov 115 Broadway 618-654-9891 Highland Government
Dan Halverson danh@dekalbfiberoptic.com 1830 State Street 815-991-2450 DeKalb Telecommunications DeKalb Fiber Optic, LLC.


